Damien Mc Ardle
Certification Manager, FM Approvals Europe Ltd.
Issue date: 05th January 2021
THIS CERTIFICATE MAY ONLY BE REPRODUCED IN ITS ENTIRETY AND WITHOUT CHANGE
FM Approvals Europe Limited, One Georges Quay Plaza, Dublin. Ireland. D02 E440
T: +353 (0) 1761 4200 E-mail: atex@fmapprovals.com www.fmapprovals.com
F ATEX 029 (Mar/2019) Page 1 of 4
1 TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE

Certificate I.D.        FM08ATEX0040X
Drawing No. Revision Level Drawing Title Last Report
000139 D MODEL DESIGNATIONS, AXIOM AMI RR225434
105170 B ENCLOSURE INFORMATION, AXIOM AMI RR225434
105257 F PRODUCT MARKING, AXIOM AMI RR225434
105306 B Axiom AX-AMI Series Electrical Options 3061079
105408 B Axiom AMI Installation Manual RR225434
200044 F PCB SCHEMATIC, 93 MODULE CPU/MAU 3031430
200054 D PCB SCHEMATIC, 94 MODULE MOTHER 08/17/2011
200062 C PCB SCHEMATIC, IS SOLENOID 3031430
200081 C Schematic, ASi (96) 04/26/2012
200082 C Schematic, FF Mother Board 93 04/26/2012
200085 E PCB SCHEMATIC, SENSOR 04/26/2012
200086 H PCB SCHEMATIC, 33 MODULE 04/26/2012
200093 E PCB SCHEMATIC, 44 MODULE 04/26/2012
200100 C PCB SCHEMATIC, 95 INTERFACE 3031430
200103 C PCB SCHEMATIC, 33 MODULE 04/26/2012
200104 B PCB SCHEMATIC, UNIVERSAL DRIVER 04/26/2012
200153 B Schematic, Axiom Namur, Dual Coil 3061079
200236 A SCHEMATIC, AXIOM DEVICENET 3061079
200243 A SCHEMATIC, AXIOM 97 MOTHERBOARD 3061079
414720 B TERMINAL BLOCK 3031430
414722 A Block, Terminal, 4 pt. 04/26/2012
414724 B TERMINAL BLOCK 3031430
418074 D FF, CPU/MAU Board, Unpopulated 3061079
418075 N FF, CPU/MAU Board, Populated 3061079
418120 G Board, Foundation Fieldbus 94, Mother, Unpopulated 3061079
418121 O Board, Foundation Fieldbus 94, Mother, Populated 3061079
418197 E Board, Axiom, Asi, unpopulated 3061079
418198 G Board, Axiom, Asi, populated 3061079
418199 D Board, Axiom, FF 93 Motherboard, unpopulated 3061079
418200 L Board, Axiom, FF 93 Motherboard, populated 3061079
418206 G Board, sensor board, axoim, unpopulated 3061079
418207 G Board, sensor board, Axoim, populated 3061079
418208 J Board, Axiom SST, low cost, unpopulated 3061079
418209 S Board, Axiom SST, low cost, populated 3061079
418215 F PCB, 44 UNPOPULATED RR203250
418216 I Board, Axiom Namur, populated 3061079
418219 D Board, Axiom, Bus Interface, unpopulated 3061079
418220 F Board, Axiom, Bus Interface, populated 3061079
418223 E PCB, SWITCH PAD 04/26/2012
418226 E Board, Axiom dual solenoid, SST, unpopulated 3061079
418227 J Board, Axiom dual solenoid, SST, populated 3061079
418228 D Board, Axiom dual solenoid, solenoid driver, unpopulated 3061079
418229 H Board, Axiom dual solenoid, solenoid driver, populated 3061079
418264 D Board, Membrane, Axiom, Expeditor & ASi RR203250
418299 A PCB, IS SOLENOID UNPOPULATED 3031430
418300 B PCB, IS SOLENOID POPULATED 3031430
418314 C Board, Axiom, Namur, Dual Coil, Unpopulated 3061079
418315 D Board, Axiom, Namur, Dual Coil, Populated 3061079
05/01/2021 Page 1 of 2
418422 C BOARD ASSEMBLY, 97 C-MODULE 3061079
418445 A PCB, AXIOM DEVICENET 92 3061079
418446 D BOARD ASSEMBLY, AXIOM DEVICENET 92 RR225434
418454 A PCB, AXIOM 97 MOTHERBOARD 3061079
432029 A ENCAPSULANT 3031430
434092 new Isolation Inductor, ASi 04/26/2012
434218 A Isolation Inductor, ASi Ext Addressing 04/26/2012
434219 A Resistor, 9.1 Ohm, 5%, 1210 04/26/2012
434253 A Connector, Board Stacker 0.705", 10 pin, 0.05" pitch 04/26/2012
434254 A Connector, Board Stacker 0.425", 10 pin, 0.05" pitch 04/26/2012
434272 A Fuse, 0.032A 5x20mm 04/26/2012
443014 B SOLENOID 3031430